ANAFIBJ Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona, Bruna e Jersey Italiana

Number of subject : 100

Id

IT019991994233 GO-FARM BEERBUM

DE000540974596 ZFZ CRISALIS RF

DK002371403162 TIRSVAD HOTSPOT

DE000362966751 SEBULBA ET

CH120150949027 GPLUS MEIER'S GP-

IT024990682547

DE000362351602 RR DUBLINER

DE000540355384 WILDER HOLOCRON

IT019991894420

IT019992028215

IT034991216341

IT024990673198

IT017992167089

IT019992032586

IT034991221222

IT018990246137

IT035991009119

IT033990570324

IT019991959147

IT004991947078

IT019991987755

08/10/2021

Name Sire
OUTLAY
ET
GYWER
HOTSPOT
GEYSER
FREEMAX
ETYMOLOGY
MYSTERY ET
INSEME ELETTRO GIORDANO
DURABLE
ARISTOCRAT
IDEVRA ROYAL BRAMANTE
INSEME
CARLOMAGNO
GO-FARM G PLUS GP-SIMON P
SVEN P ET
AGRIGEN INSEME PANAMA
STRATOS ET
CA' DEI VOLTI SPINOFF
LEPANTO
ZANI INSEME DREAM
STRADIVARI
IDEVRA INSEME DEREK
DESICA
AL.CO.BIA. INSEME ACURA
LEVANTE
BUBECCA INSEME  [GIORDANO

BALDORIA RF ET

AQUILA ARISTOCRAT ARISTOCRAT
STAR

ALL.NURE FRASER ET LAWSON
GO-FARM BOEING ~ HOTHAND
ET

ROYAL SIGILLO ET  PADAWAN
CRISTELLA UNGAVA ZAREK

ET

Mgs

RECOIL

MR SALVATORE

SNIPER

CASPER

CASPER

FLAGSHIP
GYMNAST
FORTUNE

TABASCO

GUARANTEE

PADAWAN

MIURA

SOUND SYSTEM

SOUND SYSTEM

CASPER

ABEL

JEDI

JEDI

RECOIL

SUPERSTAR

PERSEUS

99

99

99

gPFT

4847

4735

4680

4643

4631

4579
4570
4548

4539

4511

4497

4497

4475

4467

4458

4450

4450

4446

4440

4432

4429

IES
€
1359

1302

1400

1336

1270

1267

1294

1237

1190

1328

1258

1377

1157

1356

1235

1120

1163

1278

1008

1208

1274

ICS-PR €

1543

1318

1848

1353

1475

1501

1513

1392

1260

1523

1248

1425

1244

1611

1538

1273

1255

1393

1048

1542

1133

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1311

1953

951

995

1196

832
1602
1103

1723

779

1596

706

1184

460

1590

894

1217

589

1516

1345

1722

%
Fat

0,39

Kg Fat

97

103

101

Data updated to : 08-01-2021

%
Pr

0,31

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

106

107

108

102

108

104

102

100

100

105

103

102

101

109

107

101

112

112

108

105

117

111

119

111

114

116

120

118

107

117

107

112

112

118

118

111

114

120

112

123

106

116

115

123

116

120

119

119

116

116

117

119

120

114

124

118

113

115

118

114

113

119

SCS

108

109

118

104

110

113

107

109

109

109

106

108

104

112

114

109

108

103

110

105

106

Fert

111

107

117

108

114

110

107

109

106

118

110

115

110

114

105

107

113

113

101

116

109

100

102

107

102

111

102

100

100

103

Udder

2,76

1,84

2,52

1,88

3,84

2,36

2,16

3,59

1,42

1,25

0,74

2,93

4,37

2,47

0,79

2,54

2,00

-1,17

1,23

Al Center
CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

GPLUS - IT

INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

GPLUS - IT
INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME/S.ITALY
INSEME/S.ITALY
INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY
INTERM/AI TOTAL

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
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Number of subject : 100

Id

Name

DK003200304570 KAERGAARDEN

IT019991959133

IT004992042022

IT019991621646

IT001991277781

IT019991821658

IT019991932418

IT019991894454

IT034991216248

IT061990821887

IT019991959138

KANPAI

Sire

BERLIN

GO-FARM G PLUS GP-DATELINE

DUVAN
SCOTTA ROYAL

INSEME MINARDI ET

IDEVRA ROYAL
GIORDANO ET

ISOLABELLA INSEME

DISTEFANO ET

GO-FARM STROLL ET

CRISTELLA KALINKO

ET

IDEVRA RYL INSEME

GHIBERTI ET

AGRIGEN INSEME
ILLUSTRE ET

CIRIO AGR. EQUITY

GAP EDUARDO

GO-FARM ABC
BUBBLEGUM ET

DE000541006786 SFH REDSHIFT R

IT001991334345 CERETTESE INSEME

IT034991068645

DIAMANTE
AGRIGEN ROYAL

PERSEUS PARMENSE
IT019992057158 (CRISTELLA MALACCA

ET

DE000361275619 GEN CAMDEN ET

DE000362020399 GGA JENGA

DATELINE

PERSEUS

HOTHAND

Mgs

GYMNAST

CHARLEY

SUPERSTAR

RODANAS

TOOHOT

SOUND SYSTEMFRANCHISE

PURSUIT

BRAMANTE

MOJO

PERSEUS

HOTHAND

GYWER

DEREK

PERSEUS

EINSTEIN

CHARL

SIMON P

IT004992104349 DELLAROSSA INSEME ZAREK

1T019991894402

IT019991867324 GO-FARM INSEME

08/10/2021

BELFANTE ET
IDEVRA ROYAL

INSEME ROSSINI ET

NIBALI ET

HOTHAND

PADAWAN

LIGHTHOUSE

HOTLINE

DEPOT

BATTLECRY

RECOIL

APOLL

HOTLINE

SELLECK

DYNASTY

BANDARES

SUPERHERO

SOUND SYSTEM

BANDARES

EAGLE

99

99

gPFT

4415

4411

4409

4403

4401

4400

4389

4385

4382

4378

4374

4373

4362

4357

4352

4346
4344

4342

4331

4328

IES

€

1299

1121

1053

1049

1179

1256

1136

974

1445

1085

1145

1028

1104

1156

1329

1300

1146

1205

1070

1055

ICS-PR €

1368

1165

1261

1129

1137

1465

1115

1017

1689

1208

1188

1155

1461

1313

1613

1578

1245

1302

999

1292

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1630
756
1254
1360

1374

1063

1452

1221

1505

1447

2065

1812

1529

630

832

1432
1729

1103

1030

1509

%
Fat

0,05

Kg Fat

65

Data updated to : 08-01-2021

%

Kg Pr

60

Kcas

AA

SCE

109

102

107

100

109

107

107

110

110

106

115

105

106

108

108

108

103

106

108

109

111

106

113

108

112

119

122

115

121

114

117

106

124

117

122

125

111

114

107

119

121

117

114

113

120

121

111

111

123

115

117

111

113

115

120

120

113

118

116

112

SCS

112

115

114

114

110

109

105

112

112

109

107

114

110

112

110

107

105

111

109

105

Fert

112

109

107

103

104

114

105

100

114

113

104

105

109

116

116

112

110

109

105

111

106

107

Udder

1,67

1,91

2,07

1,55

2,93

0,80

F&L

3,02

3,50

2,18

2,54

0,41

Al Center
INTERMIZOO - PD
GPLUS - IT
INSEME/S.ITALY
INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME/S.ITALY
INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY
COFA/ABC GENETIX

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME/S.ITALY
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Number of subject : 100

Id

Name

DK002371403204 TIRSVAD 3STAR

IT019991987851

IT019991821944

IT019991922740

IT036990580805

MUMBAI

CRISTELLA RANGPUR RIVETING

ET

GO-FARM FURIA ET  PACKARD

CLERYFARM INSEME BRAMANTE

PONCHIELLI

PASSINI
REDDINGTON CD

DE000540677484 YOOX

IT061990879534

IT001991173499

IT033990570314

IT004991763908

CIRIO AGRICOLA

INSEME MANFREDI
ISOLABELLA ROYAL

ELFO

ALL.NURE LOCUST ET DISCIOCKEY

PESS FARM PERSEUS PERSEUS

FALETTI

DE000362694051 ILOTT

IT097990064187

IT017992074383

IT017992182327

IT019991766092
IT019991728770

IT015990456119

IT019991959176

IT019992057135

IT001991322672

IT019991792584

08/10/2021

GHEZZI G-PLUS LIPSIAKEITH

ET

GIUDICI HOLSTEINS  CASPER

CASPER TIBOR

G PLUS AIMOC
HOOLIGAN PP RF

GO-FARM SPINOFF

GO-FARM BERNINI ETGUARANTEE

BONETTIS.S.
SPLENDIDO ET

GO-FARM BRONSON DATELINE

ET

CRISTELLA GRYPHUS MAESTRO

ET

ISOLABELLA INSEME RONALD

RITMO RF
GO-FARM SILLA

Mgs

SUPERHERO

DYNASTY

DETOUR

FLAGSHIP

BATTLECRY

DUKE

DOZER

DEMAN

GUARANTEE

MARDI GRAS

BENZ

MILTON

SUPERSHOT

MISSION P

RUBICON
HOTROD

SPEAKER

KING ROYAL

DYNASTY

ACHIEVER

SOUND SYSTEMFRANCHISE

gPFT

4323

4322

4315

4314

4306

4306

4306

4304

4297

4292

4285

4284

4279

4273

4263
4263

4261

4257

4255

4253

4247

IES
€
1195

1375

1013

1156

1265

1150

1163

1140

1146

1186

1111

1097

1259

1238

1310

1040

1140

973

1224

1014

1069

ICS-PR €

1340

1384

1289

1311

1401

1197

1201

1242

1328

1199

1089

1152

1476

1231

1467

1049

1310

870

1279

1013

1148

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1370
874

363

1303

912

1486

1843

442

980

1185

1458

2263

1040

1013

510
1160

726

654

1632

1319

1135

%
Fat

0,31

Kg Fat

87

Data updated to : 08-01-2021

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

105

100

106

110

112

110

101

110

101

111

101

104

116

110

102

102

103

102

100

103

103

110

109

114

108

117

115

104

118

112

120

111

104

126

123

117

104

113

104

113

107

115

118

125

114

118

120

118

119

116

121

115

115

116

119

115

125

115

119

113

120

115

115

SCS

112

110

115

115

112

108

108

112

115

102

104

112

103

103

112

115

112

108

106

108

106

Fert

109

113

110

109

108

106

114

109

110

111

110

105

112

111

116

106

113

104

108

104

110

101

103

103

102

104

103

Udder

1,89

1,13

2,81

1,77

0,95

1,96
1,88

2,35

2,00

2,45

1,77

F&L

1,15

2,29

2,49

Al Center
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
CHIACCHE./ABS IT

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME
INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
CHIACC./TAUROMA
X

GPLUS - IT

INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME

INSEME/S.ITALY
INTERMIZOO - PD
CHIACCHIERINI-PG
INSEME

INSEME
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire Mgs

IT004992085676 TUNIINSEME FEDORA SUPERHERO
CAVOUR ET

IT098990685193 (CORVINI TELESFORO SOUND SYSTEMDERWOOD

IT028990439309 GUTHI G-PLUS MONSTER SUNFISH RC
MONSTER TRUCK

IT019991856608 GO-FARM LATIFI ET [PADAWAN DETOUR

IT019991959036 GO-FARM REIWA DATELINE SUPERHERO

DE000360385506 PRISMAGEN LIVER TV SUPERHERO  MISSOURI
TLTY

IT019991815991 CRISTELLA GREEN ET FABULOUS MAGNUS

NLO00682613017 KOEPON RIGOLETTO DATELINE MR SALVATORE
ET RF

IT035991005092 INSEME DEDALO PACKARD BALISTO

IT034991132991 AL.CO.BIA. INSEME HOTHAND EAGLE
LANDINI

DE000540157247 KARIBO CASPER JEDI

IT019991671675 GO-FARM SOUND SYSTEMHOTROD
BRAMANTE ET

IT019991904359 GO-FARM NIKKA HOTHAND EAGLE

IT019991821916 GO-FARM FOLEY ET PACKARD DETOUR

IT019991987706 CRISTELLA NABOO  PEGASUS MATTERS
ET

IT019991816277 IDEVRA ROYAL PADAWAN OCTAVIAN
PUCCINI ET

IT015990501812 BONETTIS.S. ISLERO FEDORA SILVER

IT019991706540 GO-FARM MARTELLO PERSEUS DOZER
ET

IT001991091618 CERETTESE SOUND SYSTEMPULSAR
DANNUNZIO

DE000361079542 HORUS ET OUTLAST YODER

IT033990498029 ALL.NURE YONGE ET PADAWAN RUBICON

IT019991987840

08/10/2021

CRISTELLA INSEME ~ BOULEVARD

BERTON ET

SOUND SYSTEM 98

gPFT

4247

4241

4239

4236
4233

4229

4229

4226

4217

4204

4202

4191

4190
4189

4188

4182

4172

4170

4167

4164
4163

4155

IES
€

1222

977

1152

1114

1015

1076

1211

1187

1106

950

1050

895

937

1092

1014

1050

1011

1236

931

1086

1073

949

ICS-PR €

1397

851

943

1217

997

1311

1310

1248

1212

1169

940

906

1176

1233

885

1129

1098

1118

970

1069

932

977

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk

754

987

2314

1242
1589

1291

1543

1328

684

1045

1484

1162

1798
1056

1807

1160

922

1392

857

1441
1117

1985

%
Fat

0,22

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 08-01-2021

%
Pr

0,23

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

109

101

100

115

104

104

107

111

103

110

101

104

111

107

102

104

105

100

102

116

107

102

118

113

108

118

109

110

114

109

110

114

116

103

112

112

104

113

116

107

103

117

110

117

115

112

114

120

119

118

113

113

111

111

114

112

113

114

118

113

115

116

113

SCS

109

106

106

110

111

106

114

113

112

103

112

114

109

106

108

111

110

101

107

103

113

Fert

114

113

104

112

101

115

112

108

108

109

103

102

106

108

102

110

104

104

111

107

107

105

Bcs

109

104

105

1,42

2,32

0,48

3,30

F&L

1,07

Al Center
INSEME

INSEME
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INSEME
CHIACCHIERINI-PG

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME
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Number of subject : 100

Id

IT017992074011

IT019991738334

IT019991821891

Name

ZANI SKYWALKER
PATEK

IDEVRA PEGASUS ET SPECTRE

GO-FARM
MURCIELAGO ET

DE000361105369 SMIRNE

IT018990236162 HERMOSA OKINAWA LETSGO

IT001991199013

RUBY FIORIO

DE000540362510 HURACAN

DE000541006763 SFH REDKISS R

IT001991100769

IT019991766046

IT018990220752

ISOLABELLA
MANTEGNA ET

GO-FARM BULOVA

LUIS-OOH CIAK ET

DK002371403212 TIRSVAD GAMMEL

IT019991673056

IT015990456139

IT001991210622

IT019991867447

08/10/2021

GARIONI SOUND
MARZEMINO ET

BONETTI S.S. GAUDI

BORETTO INSEME
DADO

GO-FARM FOOTBALL TOPNOTCH

ET

Sire Mgs

SKYWALKER ~ ANSWER PO

OCTAVIAN
PACKARD JEDI
SUPREME BOARD

CLASH P
PACKARD DERWOOD
HAGAR FINDER
GYWER PACE RED
PERSEUS MCCUTCHEN
GUARANTEE ~ HOTROD
PROPHECY DOORSOPEN
SIMON P SUPERHERO

SOUND SYSTEMKINGBOY

PERSEUS RUBICON
OUTBACK FRANCHISE
DETOUR

gPFT

4153

4150

4148

4146
4146
4143
4143
4143

4140

4139
4137
4134

4131

4123

4116

4114

IES
€

1080

960

887

1045

948

1048

1071

1126

1093

961

937

1126

912

1183

1228

1145

ICS-PR €

940

976

1102

983

1075

1052

1080

859

1327

1000

717

1166

824

1167

1140

1265

Italian Genomic Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk

1779

1310

1287

1291
804
464
919

1071

694

1181
1334
862

1241

503

789

1126

%
Fat

0,09

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 08-01-2021

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

105

102

101

102

103

113

105

104

104

101

105

117

106

112

110

110

102

117

109

103

120

112

106

111

100

115

112

113

115

112

110

116

115

118

117

118

117

113

108

116

110

117

123

121

SCS

101

105

117

112

109

118

108

105

114

110

108

109

106

105

107

111

Fert

103

105

103

103

104

105

106

104

112

103

100

112

111

108

107

107

Bcs

F&L

1,42

-0,10

0,90
4,41
0,41

-0,41

Al Center

CHIACCHE./ABS IT

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD

INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME

INTERMIZOO - PD
CHIACCHE./ABS IT
INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

INTERMIZOO - PD

INSEME/S.ITALY

CHIACCHIERINI-PG
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